Tehnologie / Audio / Boxe si difuzoare

Mini aluminium wireless speaker

SKU: TP1P329.395
Categorie: Tehnologie

Pocket size 3W wireless speaker with surprisingly powerful sound. Made out of durable aluminium. With 180
mAh battery that allows a playing time up to 3 hours on one single charge and operating distance of 10m
using BT5.0. Including PVC free TPE material charging cable.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Item Diameter CM

Batteries

Battery Type

Battery Weight Gr

No of batteries

Variations
Attribute
#605E5C [

#D1CEC6 [ ]

#3c4363 [

Current

XD Collection
anthracite
#605E5C

ABS, Metal

CHN

8403

4,5
45x23,4cm
50

76,4

40

40

23

40 x40 x 23 cm
7,6

8,2

100

15

20

1

15 x20 mm
Laser Engraving 2, Pad Print
Laser Engraving 2
Laser engraving
item front

true

true

true

7.5

7,5

5
75x7,5x5cm
3.4

true

Li-poly

7

1

SKU Stock
TP1P329.390 1
TP1P329.392 0
TP1P329.395 2452



